SYMPOSIA® COLLECTION GSA
Rev. 1.4 Page 1 of 16
INTERCONNECT
TM
MEDIA WALLS
2020 PRICE LIST
COMMERCIAL
Revision 1.4

INTERCONNECT MEDIA WALLS GSA
Ver. 1.4 Page 12 of 16
INTERCONNECT - LOUNGE
Single-Display Lounge
Single display lounge height (22") “D” tables with integral monitor mounting backwall (I/TLD)
I/TLD/04860/01
Dual-Display Lounge
Dual display lounge height (22") “D” tables with integral monitors mounting backwall (I/TLD)
I/TLD/04860/02
Length Size Backwall Size Model Number
Wilsonart
Laminate
Veneer
48" 60"x48"x22" 60"x60"x4" I/TLD/04860/O1 $9,409.57 $13,790.88
54" 60"x54"x22" 60"x60"x4" I/TLD/05460/O1 $9,797.16 $14,359.64
60" 60"x60"x22" 60"x60"x4" I/TLD/06060/O1 $10,055.15 $14,775.45
Length Size Backwall Size Model Number
Wilsonart
Laminate
Veneer
48" 60"x48"x22" 96"x60"x4" I/TLD/04860/O2 $15,859.17 $20,360.01
54" 60"x54"x22" 96"x60"x4" I/TLD/05460/O2 $16,246.77 $21,072.67
60" 60"x60"x22" 96"x60"x4" I/TLD/06060/O2 $16,504.75 $22,010.79
INTERCONNECT MEDIA WALLS GSA
Ver. 1.4 Page 13 of 16
INTERCONNECT – SEATED
Single-Display Seated
Single display seated height (29") “D” tables with integral monitor mounting backwall (I/TTD)
I/TTD/09660/01
Dual-Display Seated
Dual display seated height (29") “D” tables with integral monitors mounting backwall (I/TTD)
I/TTD/12060/02
Length Size Backwall Size Model Number
Wilsonart
Laminate
Veneer
72" 60"x72"x29" 60"x72"x4" I/TTD/07260/O1 $12,706.03 $18,621.99
96" 60"x96"x29" 60"x72"x4" I/TTD/09660/O1 $15,247.23 $22,345.03
120" 60"x120"x29" 60"x72"x4" I/TTD/12060/O1 $18,310.64 $26,836.24
Length Size Backwall Size Model Number
Wilsonart
Laminate
Veneer
72" 60”x 72”x29” 96"x72"x4" I/TTD/07260/O2 $19,155.63 $25,798.41
96" 60”x 96”x29” 96"x72"x4" I/TTD/09660/O2 $21,696.84 $29,668.74
120" 60”X120”x29” 96"x72"x4" I/TTD/12060/O2 $24,760.24 $33,497.15
INTERCONNECT MEDIA WALLS GSA
Ver. 1.4 Page 14 of 16
INTERCONNECT – STANDING
Single-Display Standing
Single display standing height (40") “D” tables with integral monitor mounting backwall (I/TSD)
I/TSD/07260/01
Dual-Display Standing
Dual display standing height (40") “D” tables with integral monitors mounting backwall (I/TSD)
Length Size Backwall Size Model Number
Wilsonart
Laminate
Veneer
72" 60"x72"x40" 60"x84"x4" I/TSD/07260/O1 $13,537.31 $19,841.10
96" 60"x96"x40" 60"x84"x4" I/TSD/09660/O1 $16,246.77 $23,811.13
120" 60"x120"x40" 60"x84"x4" I/TSD/12060/O1 $19,510.83 $28,577.66
Length Size Backwall Size Model Number
Wilsonart
Laminate
Veneer
72" 60"x72"x40" 96"x84"x4" I/TSD/07260/O2 $18,696.99 $19,841.10
96" 60"x96"x40" 96"x84"x4" I/TSD/09660/O2 $21,406.45 $23,811.13
120" 60"x120"x40" 96"x84"x4" I/TSD/12060/O2 $24,656.80 $28,577.66
INTERCONNECT MEDIA WALLS GSA
Ver. 1.4 Page 15 of 16
INTERCONNECT – BOAT SHAPED
Seated Boat Shaped
Seated height (29") boat shaped tables with integral monitors mounting backwalls (finished on all sides) (I/TBT)
Optional: LifeSize HD Video Conference (Call Nevers for Information)
Standing Boat Shape
Standing height (40") boat shaped tables with integral monitors mounting backwalls (finished on all sides) (I/TST)
I/TBT/19272/01
Length Size Backwall Size Model Number
Wilsonart
Laminate
Veneer
120" 120"x60"x29" 48"x72"x4" I/TBT/12060/O1 $16,066.05 $23,787.34
144" 144"x60"x29" 48"x72"x4" I/TBT/14460/O1 $20,076.65 $29,427.41
168" 168"x60"x29" 48"x72"x4" I/TBT/16860/O1 $25,095.50 $36,780.58
192" 192"x60"x29" 48"x72"x4" I/TBT/19260/O1 $31,333.23 $45,968.08
Length Size Backwall Size Model Number
Wilsonart
Laminate
Veneer
20" 120"x60"x40" 48"x84"x4" I/TST/12060/O1 $18,293.19 $21,617.64
144" 144"x60"x40" 48"x84"x4" I/TST/14460/O1 $22,867.11 $27,029.98
168" 168"x60"x40" 48"x84"x4" I/TST/16860/O1 $28,585.14 $33,772.46
192" 192"x60"x40" 48"x84"x4" I/TST/19260/O1 $35,731.42 $42,226.91
INTERCONNECT MEDIA WALLS GSA
Ver. 1.4 Page 16 of 16
REV 1.4 09232020